
Bundesland Kärnten 

 

Liste Vet Kärnten  

LVETK 

 

 

Zuname                                                    Vorname               Geburtsjahr          Anschrift Berufssitz/                 

                                                Dienstort/Hauptwohnsitz 

VR Mag.med.vet. Schantl Franz Josef 1958 Villach 
Mag.med.vet Schramm-Nitzel 
Dr.med.vet. Moser 
Dipl.Tzt. Ibounig-Wappis 
Dr.med.vet. Woschnjak 
Mag.med.vet. Weidinger 
Dipl.Tzt. Dr. Gorgasser 
Mag.med.vet. Eberndorfer 
Mag.med.vet Gruber 
Dr.med.vet. Tortschanoff 
Dipl.Tzt. Waysocher 

Ines 
Volker 
Hildegard 
Herwig 
Anna 
Iris 
Sybille 
Christina 
Magdalena 
Thomas 

1986 
1967 
1966 
1978 
1996 
1977 
1994 
1991 
1979 
1965 

Sittersdorf 
Krumpendorf 
Lendorf 
Klagenfurt 
Straßburg-Stadt 
Spittal an der Drau  
Grafenstein 
Metznitz 
Puch 
Hermagor 
 
 
 
 
 

    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

 

 


